

Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 9/9/2024

Ernesto Rosales

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is presented to

ERNESTO ROSALES

for successfully completing Harassment Prevention for Supervisors CA (2023)

Attendee Signature

March 24, 2023

Date



KIRK & SIMAS



Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 9/9/2024

Judy Vossler

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 9/9/2024 Judy Vossler

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 5/22/2023

Marcos Coronel

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

1 1/1

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 5/23/2023

Marcos Coronel

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

1º 111

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 12/24/2024

Bruce Underwood

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

YC M.C.

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 12/27/2024

Bruce Underwood

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

1 NA

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 9/26/2024

John Rios

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

1 MIA

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 9/25/2024

John Rios

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

VANA

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer